
 
 

CURRICULUM VITAE 
 

Name        : ANINDITA CHAKRABORTY 

Address        : 184/1 G.T ROAD, PANPARA, SERAMPORE, P.O- MALLICKPARA, 

                    P.S –SERAMPORE, DIST- HOOGHLY, PIN-712203 

Mobile No     : 9836518617 /  8479881793  

Date of Birth:  17/01/1998                              

E-mail          : aninditachakraborty843@gmail.com 

                        

Objective:- 

To be a part of dynamic environment and looking at professional growth by 

way of harmonizing the organizational goals with personal goals.  Here’s what I am willing to 

provide to the organization: 

a. Enthusiasm & Positive Attitude 

b. Creativity and New Ideas  

 

Academic Details:- 

 

 

Qualification 

 

University / 

Board 

 

Institution 

 

Year of 

Passing 

 

Aggregate / 

percentage 

 

10 th std 

 

 

 

 

12 th std 

 

 

 

Diploma in 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

 

W.B.B.S.E 

 

 

 

 

W.B.C.H.S.E 

 

 

 

 

W.B.S.C.T.E 

 

 

 

Serampore Girls 

High School  

 

 

Serampore 

Rames Chandra 

Girls High School 

(HS) 

 

 

Elite Poly Technic 

Institute 

 

2014 

 

 

 

2016 

 

 

 

 

2019 

 

68.14% 

 

 

 

56.8% 

(Science) 

 

 

 

73.26%  

1st Class with Distinction 

 

Diploma Details- 

 

Sem1 

 

Sem2 

 

Sem3 

 

Sem4 

 

Sem5 

 

Sem6 

 

DGPA /CGPA 

 

7.3 

 

7.1 

 

7.6 

 

8.1 

 

8.2 
 

 

7.6 

 

7.6 
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Technical skills (Worked on):- 

1. Programming Languages     :  C 

2. Design Software’s known    :  AutoCAD  

• AutoCAD: - Dimensioning, Geometrical drawing, 

wireframe modelling etc. 

3. Computer Proficiency           : MS Word,MS-Excel,Power Point & Internet      

Trainings / Projects Undertaken:- 

Name of Institute / 

organization 

 

Project Title/Content 

 

Duration 

Brainware Computer Academy Computer Basic , MS 

Word,MS-Excel,Power Point 

& Internet      

 

19.04.2016 to 21.06.2016 

M/s Bridge & Roof Co (India) Ltd  VT Training in Production 

Department  

 

30.04.2018 to 14.05.2018 
 

APTECH  
AutoCad 2D & 3D , CREO 

2.0 

 

16.07.2018 to till date 

 

M/S Kolkata port trust Operating Machineries of 
Lock & Dry Dock , Swing 
Bridge , Bascule Bridge 
Crane Vessel , Pumps & 
Compressor Etc. Operating 
Machineries of Lock & Dry Dock , 
SwingBridge , ascule BridgeCrane 

Vessel , Pumps &Compressor Etc. 

 

 

 

 

24.012019 to 08.02.2019 

 

 

 

Personal Details:- 
1. Marital Status: Single 

2. Nationality: Indian 

3. Father’s Name: Mr. Anup Kumar Chakraborty. 

4. Father’s Occupation: Servicemen. 

5. Mother’s Name: Mrs. Bina Chakraborty. 

6. Mother’s Occupation: Housewife. 

7.  Past Address: 184/1 G.T ROAD, PANPARA, SERAMPORE, P.O- MALLICKPARA, P.S –               

SERAMPORE, DIST- HOOGHLY, PIN-712203 

8.  Language known: Bengali, Hindi, English. 

9. College: Elite Polytechnic Institute 

10. Passing Out from Engineering College: Pursuing Diploma. 

11. Stream: Mechanical Engineering. 

12. Expected CTC: 1.8 Lac P.A (Negotiable) 

  

Work experience: Since July 2019 with KYB Motorcycle Suspension India Limited as Production Enginner 

Declaration:-    
I hereby declare that the above mentioned details are true to the best of my knowledge.                                                                                     

      

                                                                                       

Place: Kolkata                           
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