CURRICULUM VITAE

Name : ANINDITA CHAKRABORTY

Address : 184/1 G.T ROAD, PANPARA, SERAMPORE, P.O- MALLICKPARA, P.S -SERAMPORE, DIST- HOOGHLY, PIN-712203 Mobile No : 9836518617 / 8479881793 Date of Birth: 17/01/1998

E-mail : aninditachakraborty843@gmail.com



Objective:-

To be a part of dynamic environment and looking at professional growth by way of harmonizing the organizational goals with personal goals. Here's what I am willing to provide to the organization:

- a. Enthusiasm & Positive Attitude
- b. Creativity and New Ideas

Academic Details:-

Qualification	University / Board	Institution	Year of Passing	Aggregate / percentage
10 th std	W.B.B.S.E	Serampore Girls High School	2014	68.14%
12 th std	W.B.C.H.S.E	Serampore Rames Chandra Girls High School (HS)	2016	56.8% (Science)
Diploma in Mechanical Engineering	W.B.S.C.T.E	Elite Poly Technic Institute	2019	73.26% 1 st Class with Distinction

<u>Diploma Details</u>-

Sem1	Sem2	Sem3	Sem4	Sem5	Sem6	DGPA /CGPA
7.3	7.1	7.6	8.1	8.2	7.6	7.6

Technical skills (Worked on):-

- 1. Programming Languages : C
- 2. Design Software's known : AutoCAD
 - AutoCAD: Dimensioning, Geometrical drawing, wireframe modelling etc.
- 3. Computer Proficiency : MS Word, MS-Excel, Power Point & Internet

Trainings / Projects Undertaken:-

Name of Institute / organization	Project Title/Content	Duration	
Brainware Computer Academy	Computer Basic , MS Word,MS-Excel,Power Point & Internet	19.04.2016 to 21.06.2016	
M/s Bridge & Roof Co (India) Ltd	VT Training in Production Department	30.04.2018 to 14.05.2018	
APTECH	AutoCad 2D & 3D , CREO 2.0	16.07.2018 to till date	
M/S Kolkata port trust	Operating Machineries of Lock & Dry Dock , Swing Bridge , Bascule Bridge Crane Vessel , Pumps & Compressor Etc. Operating Machineries of Lock & Dry Dock , SwingBridge , ascule BridgeCrane Vessel , Pumps &Compressor Etc.	24.012019 to 08.02.2019	

Personal Details:-

- 1. Marital Status: Single
- 2. Nationality: Indian
- 3. Father's Name: Mr. Anup Kumar Chakraborty.
- 4. Father's Occupation: Servicemen.
- 5. Mother's Name: Mrs. Bina Chakraborty.
- 6. Mother's Occupation: Housewife.
- 7. Past Address: 184/1 G.T ROAD, PANPARA, SERAMPORE, P.O- MALLICKPARA, P.S -SERAMPORE, DIST- HOOGHLY, PIN-712203
- 8. Language known: Bengali, Hindi, English.
- 9. College: Elite Polytechnic Institute
- 10. Passing Out from Engineering College: Pursuing Diploma.
- 11. Stream: Mechanical Engineering.
- 12. Expected CTC: 1.8 Lac P.A (Negotiable)

Work experience: Since July 2019 with KYB Motorcycle Suspension India Limited as Production Enginner

Declaration:-

I hereby declare that the above mentioned details are true to the best of my knowledge.

Place: Kolkata